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Open Men

Tyler
Tristan
John
Olivier
Christian
Trent
Greg
Brian
Scott
Kevin
Jeff
Jean-Paul
Joshua
Steffan
Sean
Eduard
Blair
Allex
Giuseppe
Luke
Spencer
Christopher
Hyojin
Marc
Adam
Rob
Cole
Mark
Charles
Andrew
Casey
Wilton
Victor
Josh
Adam
Tyler
Ricky
Dylan
Henry
Denver
Todd
Riley

Derksen
da Silva
Coffin
Robidoux
Baun

Gill
Penner
Weigelt
Dodds
Harder
English
DeGagne
Rempel
Reimer
Aikman
Boja
Macauley
Delacruz
D'Amico
Love
Ferbers
Frank
Lee
Cadieux
Aleshka
Tetrault
Slater
Aquino
Tetrault
Melnuk
Crone
Vivas
Lhoest
Doerksen
Heuring
Chliboyko
Foulds
Stock
Abrams
Hildebrand
Friesen
Anderson

2:32:01
2:32:31
2:39:47
2:41:32
2:45:33
2:45:38
2:48:29
2:52:14
2:53:26
2:53:47
2:54:16
2:55:01
2:55:23
2:55:41
2:55:52
2:56:20
2:56:50
2:57:11
2:57:46
2:59:05
2:59:09
2:59:47
3:00:31
3:02:23
3:02:32
3:03:03
3:03:28
3:03:58
3:03:50
3:05:01
3:05:03
3:05:20
3:05:30
3:05:56
3:06:00
3:06:07
3:06:54
3:07:18
3:07:59
3:08:12
3:08:30
3:08:34

30-34
25-29
40-44
30-34
25-29
35-39
45-49
40-44
25-29
35-39
35-39
45-49
30-34
35-39
45-49
30-34
35-39
25-29
20-24
30-34
25-29
50-54
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
25-29
30-34
40-44
40-44
40-44
35-39
25-29
30-34
40-44
35-39
25-29
20-24
35-39
35-39
45-49
25-29

Melbourne
Fargo
Chicago
Fargo
Fargo
Chicago
Fargo
Ottawa
MB
Fargo
Fargo
MB
Twin Cities
MB
MB
Fargo
Twin Cities
MB
Treherne
Boston
Toronto
Berlin
MB
Chicago
MB
Chicago
MB
Twin Cities
Boston
MB
Sask
Chicago
MB
MB
MB
Fargo
Twin Cities
MB
Edmonton
MB
Twin Cities
MB
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47
48
49
50
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Eric
Adam
David
Harris
Daniel
Bo
Tom
Peter

Age Group

Elijah
Josiah
Evan
Trent
Paul
Graham
Carlos
Owen
Easton
Cole

Giuseppe
Dylan
Erik
Harris
Josh
Mitchell
Simon
Matt
Scott
Cody

Tristan
Christian
Scott
Allex
Cole
Victor
Ricky
Riley
Tom
Justin

Barrett
Hughesman
Flynn
James
Johnson
Huang
Neave
Inglis

Kanhai
Friesen
Giesbrecht
Plohman
Graham
Buhler
Pittet
Lourenco
Dick
Winkler

D'Amico
Stockl
Barrett
James
Humphries
Klippenstein
Hallick
Aiello

Yeo

Eisner

da Silva
Baun
Dodds
Delacruz
Slater
Lhoest
Foulds
Anderson
Neave
Brooker

3:08:38
3:08:48
3:09:09
3:09:34
3:09:43
3:09:49
3:10:12
3:10:25

3:14:17
3:45:21
3:47:25
3:55:04
4:10:56
4:11:23
4:18:03
4:18:33
4:20:25
4:28:30

2:57:46
3:07:18
3:08:38
3:09:34
3:17:24
3:17:48
3:27:49
3:28:37
3:32:14
3:38:14

2:32:31
2:45:33
2:53:26
2:57:11
3:03:28
3:05:30
3:06:54
3:08:34
3:10:12
3:13:12

20-24
30-34
30-34
20-24
40-44
55-59
25-29
45-49

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

Calgary
MB
Mb
MB

Boston

Berlin
Fargo
Chicago

Treherne
Twin Cities
MB
MB
MB
MB
Treherne
MB
MB
MB

Treherne
MB
Calgary
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
Regina
MB

Fargo
Fargo
MB
MB
MB
MB
Twin Cities
MB
Fargo
MB
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Tyler
Olivier
Joshua
Eduard
Luke
Mark
Josh
Adam
David
Devin

Trent
Kevin
Jeff
Steffan
Blair
Hyojin
Wilton
Tyler
Henry
Denver

John
Brian
Marc
Adam
Rob
Charles
Andrew
Casey
Adam
Alexander

Greg
Jean-Paul
Sean
Todd
Peter
Corey
David
Alfred
Jared
Kelsey

Christopher

Derksen
Robidoux
Rempel
Boja

Love
Aquino
Doerksen
Hughesman
Flynn
Drury

Gill

Harder
English
Reimer
Macauley
Lee

Vivas
Chliboyko
Abrams
Hildebrand

Coffin
Weigelt
Cadieux
Alshka
Tetrault
Tetrault
Melnuk
Crone
Heuring
Arteaga Sierra

Penner
DeGagne
Aikman
Friesen
Inglis
Mohr
Watt

Yu
Desrosiers
Huth

Frank

2:32:01
2:41:32
2:55:23
2:56:20
2:59:05
3:03:58
3:05:56
3:08:48
3:09:09
3:11:55

2:45:38
2:53:47
2:54:16
2:55:41
2:56:50
3:00:31
3:05:20
3:06:07
3:07:59
3:08:12

2:39:47
2:51:14
3:02:23
3:02:32
3:03:03
3:03:50
3:05:01
3:05:03
3:06:00
3:11:55

2:48:29
2:55:01
2:55:52
3:08:30
3:10:25
3:16:01
3:18:25
3:18:28
3:18:32
3:24:11

2:59:47

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54

Melbourne
Fargo
Twin Cities
Fargo
Boston
Twin Cities
MB
MB
MB
MB

Chicago
Fargo
Fargo

MB
Twin Cites
MB

Chicago

Fargo
Edmonton
MB

Chicago
Ottawa
Chicago
MB
Chicago
Boston
MB
Sask.
MB
MB

Fargo
MB
MB

Twin Cities
Chicago
MB
MB
MB
Fargo
Chicago

Berlin
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Zdravko
Thomas
Michael
Laird

Ken

Luis
Thomas
Ferdinand
Robert

Bo

Rick
Michael
Dwayne
Grant
Garry
Sam
Jimmy
Jingxin
Warren

Bob
Arthur
Mark
Ronald
Jake
lhor
Paquito
John
Lucas
Sheldon

Dwight
James
Yongshou
Mike
Glen
Fern

Ed

Karl
Robert
Brian
Dwight

Dedov
Elskamp
Tan

Lidster
Babych
Escobar
Gleichmann
Del Rosario
Collen

Huang
Downey
Mi
Wheeler
Johnston
Eng
Zhou
Anis
Cao
Hooper

Cox

Harris
d'Almeida
Dupas

Fehr
Barwinsky
Brucal
Vandenberg
Kandia

Pohl

Suderman
Umlah
Xie

Cook
Easton
Berard
Toews

Sproll
Stewart
Drummond
Williamson

3:16:57
3:17:34
3:35:35
3:36:39
3:38:48
3:50:22
3:52:25
3:52:39
4:02:24

3:09:49
3:16:34
3:19:27
3:22:28
3:26:16
3:28:28
3:33:28
3:34:02
3:45:32
3:46:14

3:28:52
3:30:05
3:36:38
3:49:27
3:54:36
3:58:44
4:00:03
4:01:22
4:12:48
4:18:13

3:56:35
4:39:39
4:53:14
5:05:56
5:09:36
5:49:46
5:58:20

4:18:23
4:39:03
4:49:55
4:53:24

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

Chicago
Buckeye
MB
Twin Cities
MB
Chicago
MB
Fargo
Disney

Berlin
London
MB
MB
Boston
Chicago
Chicago
Fargo
Vancouver
Twin Cities

Treherne
Fargo
Fargo

MB
Boston
MB
Fargo
Fargo
MB
MB

Twin Cites
Chicago
Twin Cites
MB
Treherne
MB
Regina

Berlin
MB
Boston
MB






